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High School
Climax-Scotts Jt/St High School
Hall, Cathy Counselor, HS/MS cathy.hall@csschools.net 746-2309
Tuinstra, Lisa All Grades Lisa.tuinstra@csschools.net 746-2311
Comstock Compass
Coffee, Darienne Counselor, All Grades coffeed@comstockps.org 269.250.8704
Folkerson, Meghan All Grades folkersonm@comstockps.org 250-8930
Comstock High School
Cotter, Jimmie Post-Secondaty Dean, EFE/EFA cottetj@comstockps.otg 269-250-8708
Coffee, Darienne Counselor, All Grades coffeed@comstockps.org 269.250.8704

Galesburg-Augusta High School

Walmsley, Christine Counselor-All Grades christine.walmsley@garams.otg 484-2103
Gull Lake Gateway

Walker, Lynnette Lead Teacher & Cootdinator Iwalker@gulllakecs.org 548-3425
Gull Lake High School

Bushouse, Diana 9th - 12th, P-Z dbushouse@gulllakecs.org 548-3514

Soule, Katie 9th - 12th, H-C ksoule@gulllakecs.org 548-3513

Kwiatkowski, Diana 9th - 12th, A-G dkwiatkowski@gulllakecs.org 548-3517
Gull Lake Virtual School

Stanton, Jodee Counselor, GLVP jstanton@gulllakecs.org 231-818-8854

Howland, Steve Partnership Advisor showland@gulllakecs.otg 548-3432

Bast, EJ Dean, GLVP ej.bast@gulllakecs.org 468-9787
Hackett Catholic Prep

Ulbrich, Betsy Counselor-All Grades bulbrich@hackettcp.org 381-2646x136
Heritage Christian

Hadley, Randal Counselor-All Grades thadley@hcaeagles.org 372-1400
Kalamazoo Central High School

Lukes, Brandon Asst. Principal/Dean of Students lukesbt@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0330x303

Garrison, Jennifer E-K, All Grades gartisonjm@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0330 x331

Mentzert, Judi A-D, All Grades mentzetjl@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0330x345

Fullerton, Kelly L-R, All Grades, Dept Head FullertonKR@kalamazoopublicschools.net  337-0330 x 333

Kroes, Randen S-Z, All Grades KroesR]@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0330x310

Kalamazoo Christian High School
Landstra, Patti All Grades plandstra@kcsa.org 381-2250 #215

KPS Phoenix School
Chambers, Damon Counselor chambersdd@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0760 x207
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Loy Norrix High School

Learner, Rebecca L-R learnerrl@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0220 X 2215
Washington, Natalie S-Z, All Grades washingtonnk(@kalamazoopublicschools.net  337-0220 x2213
Parsons, Becky Counselor F-K patrsonsta@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0220x2127
Robinson, Pamela A-E, All Grades RobinsonPA@kalamazoopublicschools.net  337-0220 x2214
Anderson, Erin Assistant Principal/Dean middletonec@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0220x2128

Parchment High School

Edds, Becky All Grades Bedds@parchmentschools.org 488-1107
Parchment Innovation Center

Hunt, Dominique Success Coach dhunt@parchmentschools.org 488-1473
Portage Central High School

Kreis, Karen N, S-Z - All Grades kkreis@portageps.org 323-5277

Tarnutzer, Todd A-D, F-All Grades ttarnutzer(@portageps.org 323-5275

Schippers, Shannon G-L - All Grades sschippers@pottageps.org 323-5278

Jepson, Lisa E,M, O-R - All Grades liepson@portageps.org 323-5288
Portage Community High School

Higgason, Krista All Grades KHiggason@pottageps.org 323-6768
Portage Northern High School

DiMaggio, Amy All grades: L-Ri adimaggio@portageps.org 323-5472

Figueroa, Cindy All Grades: Rj-Z cfigueroa@portageps.org 323-5424

Hovestadt, Krista All Grades, E-K khovestadt@portageps.otg 323-5420

Smith, Shati All Grades, A-D ssmith@portageps.org 323-5527

Reformed Heritage Christian School

Hesselink, Barbara Principal/Counselor-All Grades  barbararhesselink@gmail.com 269-383-0505
Schoolcraft High School

Ledlow, Larry Grades 9-12 ledlowl@schoolcraftschools.org 488-7358
Vicksburg High School

Peck, Jessica 9-12 A-K jpeck@vicksburgschools.org 321-1171

Lothschutz, Andy 9-12,L-Z alothschutz@vicksburgschools.org 321-1170

Vicksburg Pathways High School
Hossink, Kristen College & Career Coach khossink@yvicksburgschools.org 321-1026
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